E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

3
 1  266.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR  10332 620520 PCS  6.00  845.88 281.96

3
 2  284.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR  30353 620520 PCS  6.00  903.12 301.04

4
 3  301.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR  50375 620520 PCS  6.00  1276.24 319.06

3177.00

Total : 
RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

75.64

75.64

10.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.